Atherton Saturday 19 September, 2020

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 U DON'T NEED A NEW ROOF Maiden Plate

1000 metres $8000 01:00PM
01 Battle Mountain(Ronald Finch) Scott 7 58.5
Sheargold
02 Brands Hatch(Janel Ryan) Ms Rachel 3 585
Shred
03  Fure(Nicole Homann) Frank Edwards 58.5
04 Mac Me Mate(Nicole Homann) Graham 58.5
Watson
05 BOLD ARCHER(Janel Ryan) Graham Kliese 9 56.0
06  Zulu Reign(Fred Wieland) Nor Yadi 56.0
07 Luvya Miss Magnus(John Kilroy) Ms Bonnie 6 54.0
Thomson
08 Millaa Miss(Sharlee D'Avila) Wanderson 4 54.0
D'Avila
09 Soul Searcher(Roy Chillemi) Stephen Wilson 8 54.0
2 PANORAMA VIEWS ESTATE Class B Handicap
1000 metres $8000 01:40PM
01 Clear The Bill(Ricky Ludwig) Ms Kate 3 635
Southam
02  Aritomo(Janel Ryan) Ms Rachel 1 58.5
Shred
03 The Frontier(Fred Wieland) Ms Emily Cass 58.5
04 Evie's Pearl(Maria Potiris) Pietro Romeo 2 55.0
05 Firerise(Peter Rowe) Wanderson 5 55.0
D'Avila
06  Trust Me Gus(Stacey Adam) Ms Bonnie 6 55.0
Thomson
3 SAVANNAH CAMPERS & TRAILERS Class 4 Handicap
1200 metres $10000 02:25PM
01 Slam Dunked(Athol Ryan) Frank Edwards 4 61.0
02 Set to Sizzle(Lisa Donovan) Ms Emily Cass 3 58.0
03 Ammate (NZ)(Sharlee D'Avila) Marnu 7 56.5
Potgieter
04 Yalanji(Janel Ryan) Ms Rachel 2 56.0
Shred
05 Cool Attitude(Jenny Ball) Ms Bonnie 1 555
Thomson
06 Female Officer(Alwyn Bailey) Shohei Kaya 5 55.0

07 Koby's Strategy(Sharlee D'Avila) Wanderson

D'Avila

4 CENTRAL TYRE SERVICE OPEN Handicap

1200 metres $12000

01  Windmill Lane(Ricky Ludwig) Ms Kate

Southam
02 Hidden in Heaven(Leanne Graham Kliese

Ashford)

03 Space Time(Janel Ryan) Ms Rachel
Shred
04 Dream I Can(Fred Wieland) Ms Emily Cass
05 The Groom(Sharlee D'Avila) Wanderson
D'Avila

COSTA'S CUP QTIS BENCHMARK 50 Handicap
1400 metres QTIS: $13000, Non QTIS: $5000

01  Evil Eye Mac(Alby Molino) Marnu
Potgieter

02 Hand of Faith(Athol Ryan) Ms Kate
Southam

03  Sunny Sailor(Lisa Donovan) Ms Emily Cass
04 Lansala(Trevor Rowe) Ms Bonnie
Thomson

05 Sunny Cowboy(Trevor Rowe) Graham Kliese
06  Misprint(Alwyn Bailey) Shohei Kaya
07 Taveuni(Rodney Miller) Ms Rachel
Shred

08 Style Line(Allan Holmes)
09 Elite Jet(Leanne Ashford)

Stephen Wilson
Frank Edwards

10  Toff Rocks(Allan Paterson) Graham
Watson
11 Clout(Scott Cooper) Mr Scott Gittos
12 Sweet June(Fred Wieland) Wanderson
D'Avila

BARRON VALLEY HOTEL, LIQUOR LEGENDS & XXXX

ATHERTON CUP OPEN Handicap
2000 metres $16000

01 Buxton(Lisa Donovan)
02 Rock Spur(Allan Paterson)

Graham Kliese

Graham
Watson

6

03:05PM

3

4

03:40PM

12

11

04:20PM

6
5

55.0

64.5

64.0

64.0

55.0
55.0

61.0

61.0

61.0
59.5

59.5
59.0
59.0

58.5
57.5
57.5

56.0
55.0

60.0
59.5

04

05

06
07

09

Tunero(Stephen Wilson)
Guangzhou(Alby Molino)

Rocco(Stephen Potiris)
Greycliffe (NZ)(Alex Malliff)

Yankee Tango(Stephen Potiris)

Ms Rachel
Shred

Marnu
Potgieter

Pietro Romeo

Scott
Sheargold

Frank Edwards

4

59.0

57.5

55.0
55.0

55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




