Atherton Saturday 19 September, 2020



4 59.0

1 57.5

7 55.0

3 55.0

2 55.0

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

	ON'T NEED A NEW ROOF Maide 0 metres \$8000	n Plate	01	:00PM	07	Koby's Strategy(Sharlee D'Avila)	Wanderson D'Avila	6	55.0	04	Tunero(Stephen Wilson)	Ms Rachel Shred
01	Battle Mountain(Ronald Finch)	Scott		58.5	4 CEN	ITRAL TYRE SERVICE OPEN Han	ıdicap			05	Guangzhou(Alby Molino)	Marnu Potgieter
		Sheargold			120	0 metres \$12000	1	03	:05PM	06	Rocco(Stephen Potiris)	Pietro Romeo
02	Brands Hatch(Janel Ryan)	Ms Rachel Shred	3	58.5	01	Windmill Lane(Ricky Ludwig)	Ms Kate Southam	3	64.5	07	Greycliffe (NZ)(Alex Malliff)	Scott Sheargold
03	Fure(Nicole Homann)	Frank Edwards	2		02	Hidden in Heaven(Leanne	Graham Kliese	4	64.0	09	Yankee Tango(Stephen Potiris)	Frank Edwards
04	Mac Me Mate(Nicole Homann)	Graham Watson	5	58.5	03	Ashford) Space Time(Janel Ryan)	Ms Rachel	1	64.0	03	Turkee Turigo(Stepheri Totins)	Trank Lawards
05	BOLD ARCHER(Janel Ryan)	Graham Kliese	9	56.0			Shred					
06	Zulu Reign(Fred Wieland)	Nor Yadi	1	56.0	04	Dream I Can(Fred Wieland)	Ms Emily Cass	5	55.0			
07	Luvya Miss Magnus(John Kilroy)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	6	54.0	05	The Groom(Sharlee D'Avila)	Wanderson D'Avila	2	55.0			
80	Millaa Miss(Sharlee D'Avila)	Wanderson	4	54.0		TAIC CUD OTTO DENCUMARY 5						
20	D'Avila			-40	5 COSTA'S CUP QTIS BENCHMARK 50 Handicap 1400 metres QTIS: \$13000 , Non QTIS: \$5000		03:40PM					
09	Soul Searcher(Roy Chillemi)	Stephen Wilson	8	54.0		• • •			61.0			
2 PAN	2 PANORAMA VIEWS ESTATE Class B Handicap				01	Evil Eye Mac(Alby Molino)	Marnu Potgieter	9	01.0			
1000 metres \$8000			01	40PM	02	Hand of Faith(Athol Ryan)	Ms Kate	12	61.0			
01	Clear The Bill(Ricky Ludwig)	Ms Kate	3	63.5	02	riana or raian(rianor riyan)	Southam		01.0			
	, , ,	Southam			03	Sunny Sailor(Lisa Donovan)	Ms Emily Cass	4	61.0			
02	Aritomo(Janel Ryan)	Ms Rachel Shred	1	58.5	04	Lansala(Trevor Rowe)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	11	59.5			
03	The Frontier(Fred Wieland)	Ms Emily Cass	4	58.5	05	Sunny Cowboy(Trevor Rowe)	Graham Kliese	7	59.5			
04	Evie's Pearl(Maria Potiris)	Pietro Romeo	2	55.0	06	Misprint(Alwyn Bailey)	Shohei Kaya	5	59.0			
05	Firerise(Peter Rowe)	Wanderson D'Avila	5	55.0	07	Taveuni(Rodney Miller)	Ms Rachel Shred	2	59.0			
06	Trust Me Gus(Stacey Adam)	Ms Bonnie	6	55.0	80	Style Line(Allan Holmes)	Stephen Wilson	3	58.5			
		Thomson			09	Elite Jet(Leanne Ashford)	Frank Edwards	10	57.5			
3 SAV	ANNAH CAMPERS & TRAILERS	Class 4 Handicar	D		10	Toff Rocks(Allan Paterson)	Graham	8	57.5			
	1200 metres \$10000			25PM			Watson					
01	Slam Dunked(Athol Ryan)	Frank Edwards	4	61.0	11	Clout(Scott Cooper)	Mr Scott Gittos	6	56.0			
02	Set to Sizzle(Lisa Donovan)	Ms Emily Cass	3	58.0	12	Sweet June(Fred Wieland)	Wanderson	1	55.0			
03	Ammate (NZ)(Sharlee D'Avila)	Marnu	7	56.5			D'Avila					
04	, ,		2	56.0	ATH	RRON VALLEY HOTEL, LIQUOR LIERTON CUP OPEN Handicap			20014			
	6 14 1 (2	Shred				0 metres \$16000			20PM			
05	Cool Attitude(Jenny Ball)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	1	55.5	01	Buxton(Lisa Donovan)	Graham Kliese	6	60.0			
06	Female Officer(Alwyn Bailey)	Shohei Kaya	5	55.0	02	Rock Spur(Allan Paterson)	Graham Watson	5	59.5			

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.